®
TYPE
ACCESSORIES
FA-111-SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:
Contractor:
Notes:
FOCUS INDUSTRIES INC. www.focusindustries.com
25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE sales@focusindustries.com
LAKEFOREST,CA92630 (949)830-1350•FAX(949)830-3390
FA-111 Cut Sheet 030315
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid
Verde
-BAV/CAV
Black Acid
Treatment
-BAT
Chrome
Powder
-CPR
Rubbed
Verde
-RBV
Stucco
-STU
Weathered
Brown
-WBR
Weathered
Iron
-WIR
Rust
-RST
Hunter
Texture
-HTX
White
Texture
-WTX
Camel
-CAM
Bronze
Texture
-BRT
Antique
Verde
-ATV
Black Texture
(Standard)
-BLT
BRASS & COPPER ONLY
DL-42LEDM7-BRS with FA-111-TREE10-BRS
FA-111-BRS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.  DESCRIPTION
FA-111-BLT 12v/120v tree mount junction box with 1/2" NPS holes, mount offset screws,
black texture finish
FA-111-BRS  12v/120v tree mount junction box with 1/2" NPS holes, mount offset screws,
Unfinished brass
FA-111-TREE-10-BLT 12v/120v tree mount junction box with 1/2" NPS holes, matching bracket, 10"
tree mount straps. Black texture finish
FA-111-TREE-10-BRS  12v/120v tree mount junction box with 1/2" NPS holes, matching bracket, 10"
tree mount straps. Unfinished brass
FA-111-TREE-15-BLT 12v/120v tree mount junction box with 1/2" NPS holes, matching bracket, 15"
tree mount straps. Black texture finish
FA-111-TREE-15-BRS  12v/120v tree mount junction box with 1/2" NPS holes, matching bracket, 15"
tree mount straps. Unfinished brass
FA-111-TREE-21-BLT 12v/120v tree mount junction box with 1/2" NPS holes, matching bracket, 21"
tree mount straps. Black texture finish
FA-111-TREE-21-BRS  12v/120v tree mount junction box with 1/2" NPS holes, matching bracket, 21"
tree mount straps. Unfinished brass
FA-111-TREE-31-BLT 12v/120v tree mount junction box with 1/2" NPS holes, matching bracket, 31"
tree mount straps. Black texture finish
FA-111-TREE-31-BRS  12v/120v tree mount junction box with 1/2" NPS holes, matching bracket, 31"
tree mount straps. Unfinished brass
FA-111-TREE-41-BLT 12v/120v tree mount junction box with 1/2" NPS holes, matching bracket, 41"
tree mount straps. Black texture finish
FA-111-TREE-41-BRS  12v/120v tree mount junction box with 1/2" NPS holes, matching bracket, 41"
tree mount straps. Unfinished brass
FA-111
4.125"
105mm
1.75"
44mm
5.5"
140mm
1.5"
38mmFA-111-TREE
4.6"
117mm
1.75"
44mm
1.5"
38mm
SPECIFICATIONS
FA-111 Junction Box
Cast aluminum or brass tree/surface mount juction box with female 1/2"NPS and
2 mount offset screws. (Liquid tight connectors sold separately)
FA-111-TREE (with Rubber Strap )
Cast aluminum or brass tree mount juction box with female 1/2"NPS, matching mounting bracket
and 10",15", 21",31",41" (EPDM) rubber strap. (Liquid tight connectors sold separately)
FINISHES:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat; optional finishes available
Brass - Unfinished; optional Brass Acid Rust (-BAR) and Brass Acid Verde (-BAV) available
FA-83-12
Liquid Tight Connector
sold separately